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Bad Casting -- Bathound by  QuantumFX         

Bad Casting 1: Captian America By Winterhawk         

Bad Casting 1: Batman and Robin By Winterhawk         

http://heromorph.com/heromorph2 2024/7/3 15:27:29 / Page 1

http://heromorph.com/heromorph2
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=3191
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=3191
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=3191
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=4577
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=4577
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=4577
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=3074
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=3074
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=3074
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2
mailto:


Bad Casting - Will Ferrell as the Flash by  Brick         

Bad Casting: Woody Allen as The Hulk by  Quinn         

Bad Casting 2: Punisher by  Winterhawk         

bad casting 2..snooki is wonder woman by  lexluthor76         

bad casting 2...shrek is the hulk by  lexluthor76         
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Bad Casting 2...Dennis Rodman as Superman by daswook         

Bad Casting 2 Lindsay Lohan as Supergirl by texasjackal         

Bad Casting 2...Michael Berryman as Captain Marvel by daswook         

Bad Casting 2...Woody Allen as Captain America by  BRaZZZil         

Bad Casting 2...The X-Men by daswook         
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Bad Casting 2: Fran Drescher as Black Widow by OCP         

Bad Casting 3...Melissa McCarthy Supergirl by Tazman         

Bad Casting 3: Mel Gibson as Tinker Bell by Dark Wanderer         

Bad Casting 3: Keanu Reeves "Superman" by  DarqueImages         
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Bad Casting 3: Rachel Dolezal Storm  by pijon         

BAD Casting 3 - 007 James Bond - "Thunderball" by  Dragondack         

Bad Casting 3! Justin "Cyclops" Bieber by  Machobubba         

Bad casting 3: Carrot Top --- Ghost Rider by  Tazman         

Bad Casting 3: Paul Rubens is The Punisher by magnusch                  

Bad Casting -- Bathound by  QuantumFX         
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Bad Casting 1: Captian America By Winterhawk         

Bad Casting 1: Batman and Robin By Winterhawk         

Bad Casting - Will Ferrell as the Flash by  Brick         

Bad Casting: Woody Allen as The Hulk by  Quinn         

Bad Casting 2: Punisher by  Winterhawk         

http://heromorph.com/heromorph2 2024/7/3 15:27:29 / Page 6

http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=4577
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=4577
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=4577
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=3074
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=3074
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=3074
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=3057
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=3057
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=3057
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=4578
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=4578
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=4578
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=17749
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=17749
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=17749
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2
mailto:


bad casting 2..snooki is wonder woman by  lexluthor76         

bad casting 2...shrek is the hulk by  lexluthor76         

Bad Casting 2...Dennis Rodman as Superman by daswook         

Bad Casting 2 Lindsay Lohan as Supergirl by texasjackal         
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Bad Casting 2...Michael Berryman as Captain Marvel by daswook         

Bad Casting 2...Woody Allen as Captain America by  BRaZZZil         

Bad Casting 2...The X-Men by daswook         

Bad Casting 2: Fran Drescher as Black Widow by OCP         
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Bad Casting 3...Melissa McCarthy Supergirl by Tazman         

Bad Casting 3: Mel Gibson as Tinker Bell by Dark Wanderer         

Bad Casting 3: Keanu Reeves "Superman" by  DarqueImages         

Bad Casting 3: Rachel Dolezal Storm  by pijon         

BAD Casting 3 - 007 James Bond - "Thunderball" by  Dragondack         
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Bad Casting 3! Justin "Cyclops" Bieber by  Machobubba         

Bad casting 3: Carrot Top --- Ghost Rider by  Tazman         

Bad Casting 3: Paul Rubens is The Punisher by magnusch    #heroGallery {     width:600px;    
height: 305px;     overflow: hidden;    margin: 5px auto; } @keyframes carousel {     from { transform:
translate3d(0, 0, 0); }     to { transform: translate3d(-4400px, 0, 0); } } #carousel {     width: 8800px;    
height: 289px;     transform: translate3d(0,0,0);     animation: carousel 90s linear infinite; } #carousel li
{ display: block;     width: 200px;     height: 280px;     float: left;     overflow: hidden;     border: 4px
double #0ea2de;     margin: 2px;    position:relative; } #carousel li span {     display: block;     width:
95%;     background: rgba(0,0,0,0.5);     margin: 0.5px;     position: absolute;     bottom: 0;     padding:
2px 5px;     font-size: 130%;     color: #11d3e8;     text-transform: capitalize;     font-family: "Vast
Shadow", cursive;     text-shadow: 0 0 1px #eeea00; } #carousel li span b {     color: #ef1733;    
display: block;     font-size: 115%;     text-align: center; } #carousel li span i {     color: #eaef17;    
display: block;     font-size: 90%; } #carousel li a img {     min-width: 200px;     min-height: 285px;    
max-width: 300%; } #carousel:hover {      -webkit-animation-play-state: paused;    
-moz-animation-play-state: paused;     -o-animation-play-state: paused;     animation-play-state:
paused;   }   Hello Heromorphers,   It's the beginning of the month and what a better time to start a
new challenge to the fearless among you. 
   So we live in a time where comic book base movies are as common as breathing air... but most of
us still remember of the days when we eagerly await for ANY superhero adaptation to the movies or
even a tv show, no matter how crappy it looked or if the character didn't look exactly as in the comics
or if the story took some (A LOT) of "creative" licences.  
   Even today Hollywood make some... let's say, questionable casting choices, and we at Heromorph
have had our share of fun with those choices and even played a bit how it could be worse... Thrice!!!

  Can we do it for a Fourth time?  
  If you want to participate into this little play of ours, just imagine yourself as a all-mighty hollywood
producer with the task of casting any actor/actress for a new comic book based tv show or movie...
and pick the worse you can think of for the part. 

http://heromorph.com/heromorph2 2024/7/3 15:27:29 / Page 10

http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=23690
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=23690
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=23690
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=23696
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=23696
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=23696
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=23708
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=23708
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2/modules/myalbum4/photo.php?lid=23708
http://heromorph.com/heromorph2
mailto:


   IMPORTANT: When submiting your image (or images, post as many as you want), post in the
category: Monthly and other challenges AND put in the title : "Bad Casting 4: your title"   You have
the end of May to submit an image.   Do your worst. 

  Have Fun with it. 
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